
Tournament City Cat.

New Zealand Open Palmerston North SAT

Hong Kong Open Hong Kong IWT

Finnish Open Helsinki, Finland IWT

Polish Open Warsaw, Poland SWT

French Open       Paris, France IWT

Berlin Open Berlin, Germany IWT

Swiss Open Zurich, Switzerland IWT

World Championships, Doubles (no kids) Zurich, Switzerland WC

Inventist Racketlon Open Istanbul, Turkey SWT

German Open    Nussloch, Germany IWT

Irish Open TBC Banbridge, Ireland SAT

Hamburg Open  Hambnurg, Germany SAT

World Championships, Singles & Teams Rotterdam, Netherlands WC

Racket Masters Augsburg                   Augsburg, Germany IWT

World Championships, Kids Doubles Augsburg, Germany WC

Norwegian Open Mysen, Norway IWT

Austrian Open    Vienna, Austria SWT

Czech Open Prague, Czech Republic IWT/SWT

Willingdon India Racketlon Open    Mumbai, India SWT



Dates Tournament Director Name

31st January – 2nd February Owen Mugridge

7th-9th February Steven Cheng

21st-23rd February Poku Salo

21st-23rd March Dariusz Walczak

18th-20th April Josselin Gade

9th-11th May Duncan Stahl

22nd-25th May Esther Dübendorfer

22nd-25th May Esther Dübendorfer

6th-8th June Ersoy Korer

20th-22nd June
Matthias Zimmermann +

Fabian Almritter

28th June Gary O'Hara

12th-13th July
Daniel Janssen + 

Max Oldehaver

30th July-3rd August Duncan Stahl

22nd-24th August Simon Vaclahivsky

22nd-24th August Simon Vaclahivsky

5th-7th September Ola Ulmo

19th-21st September Roland Pichler

17th-19th October Svatopluk Rejthar

5th -7th December
Duncan Stahl + 

Mr. Cheema



Tournament Director Email FIR Delegate

racketlonnz@yahoo.com

wksteven2003@hotmail.com

poku@racketlon.fi

dwalczak00@gmail.com

gadejosselin@orange.fr

Duncan@dwsevents.com

esther.duebendorfer@racketlonswissopen.ch

esther.duebendorfer@racketlonswissopen.ch

ersoy.korer@gmail.com

dr.zimmermann@zap-nussloch.de; 

almritter@zap-nussloch.de

garyohara1966@gmail.com

daniel-janssen@hotmail.de; 

maxoldehaver@posteo.de

Duncan@dwsevents.com

racketmasters@racketlon-augsburg.de

racketmasters@racketlon-augsburg.de

Olaulmo@gmail.com

roland.pichler@gmx.at

rejthars@gmail.com

Duncan@dwsevents.com; 

kkc@racketlonindia.co.in
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